
T h e  B r i d g e  C a f e

Enjoy a bite to eat...
Savoury Lite Bites:
Ham & Cheese Croissant    
Ham & Cheese Toastie
Chicken, Cheese & Avo Toastie  
Smashed Avo Toast with baby leaf & feta
Crispy Chicken Wrap with cheese, leaf, mayo & sweet chilli
Bridge Cafe Mini Quiche - various flavours daily
Bridge Cafe Mini Frittata - various flavours daily - GF
Poached Chicken & Garden Salad Bowl
Feta & Garden Salad Bowl
Chickpea, Spinach & Caramelised onion Pastry - 

$6.50
$6.00
$10.00
$11.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$9.00
$8.00
$5.50vegan: meat,

egg & dairy free

$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00

Deep Filled Sandwiches:
Chicken, leaf, mayo
Tuna, leaf, mayo
Ham, leaf, mayo
Cheese, leaf, mayo

Perfect for Sharing!:
Hot Chips
Wedges with sour Cream
                   & sweet chilli            
 Sweet Potato Fries

$6.50

$9.00
$9.00 

Sweet Treats:
Banana Bread - 1 Slice
                        - 2 Slices
GF Banana Bread
Thick Raisin Toast (2 slices!)
Scone with Jam $ Double Cream
Bridge Cafe Muffins
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Cup

Kids Meal Deals
$9.50
(includes kids Poppa or
juice box drink)

Chicken nuggets 
& chips

Sandwich  (cheese, ham
or vegemite)
with fresh fruit$3.50

$6.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

...and maybe a drink
Long Black               
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Espresso
Piccolo
Mocha

Chai Latte
Dirty Chai
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea

Large  -  $4.50
Small  -  $4.00
(Syrups and non dairy

milks extra)

See our specials board for our range of tasty
protein shakes and smoothies!

add a side of hot chips 

to any order for $3
.50


